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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1301 General Bill, By M.B. Williams

A Bill to repeal Section 4-13-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obsolete provisions making it unlawful
for a county treasurer to pay improperly drawn orders and the responsibility of the Comptroller General to report offenders; and
to repeal Section 11-3-180, relating to the obsolete requirement that the Comptroller General prescribe the form of local
government bookkeeping, examine the books of county treasurers, and report results to the General Assembly.

02/18/92
02/18/92
04/15/92
04/21/92
04/22/92
04/23/92
04/23/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-5

Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6

Page 1 of 1



