South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:44:55 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1301 General Bill, By M.B. Williams

A Bill to repeal Section 4-13-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obsolete provisions making it unlawful for a county treasurer to pay improperly drawn orders and the responsibility of the Comptroller General to report offenders; and to repeal Section 11-3-180, relating to the obsolete requirement that the Comptroller General prescribe the form of local government bookkeeping, examine the books of county treasurers, and report results to the General Assembly.

02/18/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/18/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5
04/15/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-5
04/21/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
04/22/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
04/23/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
04/23/92	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6